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FEATURE BENEFIT
Weatherproof toggle switch combo includes switch, no need to purchase separate components

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Rugged die-cast construction
• State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weather ability and scratch resistance
• Supplied with 3-Way 125V, 6A or 250V, 3A switch - no need to purchase separate components
• Switch unassembled to the cover
• Installation hardware and multilingual instructions are included
• NEMA 3R rated
• Vertical mount

APPLICATIONS
• For use whenever weatherproof protection is required for “on-off” type switches

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Package Contents:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169514153
0.859
2.828
4.609
0.460
Carded
1
Yes

SHIPPING

I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169514158
6
6

1-Gang Weatherproof Cover, Vertical, Toggle 
3-Way 6A/3A, Gray


