



Commercial, Industrial and Residential Electrical Products

1-Gang Weatherproof Cover, Vertical, Toggle 3-Way 6A/3A, Gray

Catalog #: 5141-5



FEATURE BENEFIT

Weatherproof toggle switch combo includes switch, no need to purchase separate components

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Rugged die-cast construction
- State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weather ability and scratch resistance
- Supplied with 3-Way 125V, 6A or 250V, 3A switch no need to purchase separate components
- Switch unassembled to the cover
- Installation hardware and multilingual instructions are included
- NEMA 3R rated
- Vertical mount

APPLICATIONS

• For use whenever weatherproof protection is required for "on-off" type switches



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	050169514153
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	0.859
Ea Width (in.):	2.828
Ea Height (in.):	4.609
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.460
Package Type:	Carded
Package Contents:	1
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes

SHIPPING

HUBBELL

l2of5:	50050169514158
Standard Carton Qty:	6
Min Order Qty:	6

COMMERCIAL

CONSTRUCTION A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) ▲ WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

mber 2019

Revision 1. Se



@2019 Hubbell. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. Trademarks are properly of their respective owners.

BELL

Tempe, AZ 85281 480-921-7552

www.hubbell.com/bell/en

BL_SPEC-SHEET